Dimensions are shown in mm
Dimensions subject to change
57
CCM05 MKI
The CCM05 MKI is a connector for
MultiMediaCards.
These cards have been developed as

Damp heat IEC 512 test number 11c (10 days)
Salt mist IEC 512 test number 11f (96 hours)
Ordering code
Packaging
900 pieces per reel, 5 reels per box.
Note 1: Inlay (precious metal) rating is based on a very abrasive card being used and is
intended to represent worst case.
*On request. Depending on quantities.
1136 ITT - CCM Catalog  11/20/00  12:29 PM  Page 59
Dimensions are shown in mm
Dimensions subject to change
58
Dimensional Drawings
PCB Layout
CCM05 MKI
Unless otherwise stated, tolerances are ± 0.10 mm
CCM05-5501 (standard)
CCM05-5501 (standard)
1136 ITT - CCM Catalog  11/20/00  12:29 PM  Page 60
Dimensions are shown in mm
Dimensions subject to change
59
Dimensional Drawings
PCB Layout
CCM05 MKI
Unless otherwise stated, tolerances are ± 0.10 mm
CCM05-5502 (with PCB locating pegs)
CCM05-5502 (with PCB locating pegs)
1136 ITT - CCM Catalog  11/20/00  12:29 PM  Page 61
Dimensions are shown in mm
Dimensions subject to change
60
Dimensional Drawings
PCB Layout
CCM05 MKI
Unless otherwise stated, tolerances are ± 0.10 mm
CCM05-5503 (with Long Cover) - On request
CCM05-5503 (with Long Cover) - On request
1136 ITT - CCM Catalog  11/20/00  12:29 PM  Page 62
Dimensions are shown in mm
Dimensions subject to change
61
Dimensional Drawings
PCB Layout
CCM05 MKI
Unless otherwise stated, tolerances are ± 0.10 mm
CCM05-5504 - (with Long Cover & PCB locating pegs) - On request
CCM05-5504 - (with Long Cover & PCB locating pegs) - On request
1136 ITT - CCM Catalog  11/20/00  12:29 PM  Page 63